F   l   o   o   r     S   c   a   l   e   s
ROUGHDECK
FLOOR SCALES
OUTCLASS
EVERYTHING
IN THEIR
CLASS. RoughDeckTM BPS Features/Options
Easy-access integral live ramps Standard

5' x 4' x 3.5"
4' x 4' x 4"
5' x 4' x 4"
6' x 4' x 4"
7' x 4' x 4"
8' x 4' x 4"
4' x 5' x 5"
5' x 5' x 5"
6' x 5' x 5"
7' x 5' x 5"
8' x 5' x 5"
Pit Frames & Access Ramps
Custom sizes available for HP, SS and HE models.
FXB Bases Capacity Size (W x L x H)
†FXB-4872-5K 5000 lb 48" x 72" x 9.25"
†FXB-4872-10K 10,000 lb 48" x 72" x 9.25"
FXB-4872-20K 20,000 lb 48" x 72" x 13.25"
†FXB-6060-5K 5000 lb 60" x 60" x 8.25"
†FXB-6060-10K 10,000 lb  60" x 60" x 9.25"
FXB-6060-20K 20,000 lb 60" x 60" x 13.25"
†FXB-6072-10K 10,000 lb 60" x 72" x 10.25"
†FXB-6084-10K 10,000 lb 60" x 84" x 13.25"
FXB-6084-20K 20,000 lb 60" x 84" x 14.25"
†FXB-7296-10K 10,000 lb 72" x 96" x 13.25"
FXB-7296-20K 20,000 lb 72" x 96" x 15.25"
FXB-84108-20K 20,000 lb 84" x 108" x 15.25"
FXB-96120-30K 30,000 lb  96" x 120" x 19.25"
FXB Bases Capacity Size (W x L x H)
FXB-1824-.5K 500 lb 18" x 24" x 6.62"
FXB-1824-1K 1000 lb 18" x 24" x 6.62"
FXB-1830-1K 1000 lb 18" x 30" x 6.62"
†FXB-2424-.5K 500 lb 24" x 24" x 6.62"
†FXB-2424-1K 1000 lb 24" x 24" x 6.62"
†FXB-3030-.5K 500 lb 30" x 30" x 6.62"
†FXB-3030-1K 1000 lb 30" x 30" x 6.62"
†FXB-3030-1.5K 1500 lb 30" x 30" x 6.62"
†FXB-3030-2K 2000 lb 30" x 30" x 6.62"
†FXB-3636-1K 1000 lb 36" x 36" x 8.25"
†FXB-3636-2K 2000 lb 36" x 36" x 8.25"
†FXB-3636-5K 5000 lb 36" x 36" x 8.25"
†FXB-3846-1K 1000 lb 38" x 46" x 8.25"
†FXB-4848-2K 2000 lb 48" x 48" x 8.25"
†FXB-4848-5K 5000 lb 48" x 48" x 8.25"
†FXB-4848-10K 10,000 lb  48" x 48" x 9.25"
FXB-4848-20K 20,000 lb 48" x 48" x 13.25"
†FXB-4860-5K 5000 lb 48" x 60" x 8.25"
†FXB-4860-10K 10,000 lb 48" x 60" x 9.25"
(Available in mild steel only)
Capacity
500 lb, 1000 lb, 2000 lb
End Load Capacity